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Abc 123

Site:

Discrepancy status choice:
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The data contained in this report is current at the time of printing (time as shown above)
All time stamps displayed in this report are in the timezone of the database server.

Starting patient:
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01.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF





02.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF

Click here to navigate to discrepancy details for this CRF









05.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF

Click here to navigate to discrepancy details for this CRF







06.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF

Click here to navigate to discrepancy details for this CRF





07.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF







08.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF



Appendix: Audit and Discrepancy Information
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Audit History Report

This section lists audited data that meets the parameters set when the report was run. It may not include all of the audited
data in a particular CRF. Refer to the documentation for a complete description of the parameters that can affect this report.
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01
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frustrated (1)
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nervous (2)
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3. Depressed
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3. Depressed
mood, sad (3)
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R251151113

Withdrawal Scale

P3880_0342

R4024 Baseline
01

Withdrawl Scale Page number 2 Baseline

DRUGSCR

4. Desire or
craving to smoke
(4)

5. Difficulty
concentrating
(5)

5. Difficulty
concentrating
(5)

5. Difficulty
concentrating
(5)

6. Increased
appetite,
hungry, weight
ga (6)

6. Increased
appetite,
hungry, weight
ga (6)

6. Increased
appetite,
hungry, weight
ga (6)

7. Insomnia,
sleep problems,
awakening a (7)

7. Insomnia,
sleep problems,
awakening a (7)
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

0

1

1

0
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06-NOV-2009 13:05:56
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R251151113

Withdrawal Scale

P3880_0342
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01

Withdrawl Scale Page number 2 Baseline

DRUGSCR
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8. Restless (8)
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06-NOV-2009 13:08:53

12-JAN-2010 10:35:49

06-NOV-2009 13:05:56
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Fagerstrom

P3880_0342

R4024 Baseline
02

CRF Header

DCI Blank Flag

DCI Blank Flag

1

1

N

Y

Y

N

06-NOV-2009 13:07:14

06-NOV-2009 13:07:26

Lana Glaser

Lana Glaser

Data Entry Error

Data Entry Error

0

Document #:

Patient
Site

Visit

Visit Date

CRF
CRF Page

Section
Section Date

Qualifying Prompt Qualifying Value Section Visit 

Group # Group Name

Field
Row

Changed From

Changed To
Impact on
resequence

On
By

Reason

Comment



Report run by Brian Saari at 04-MAR-2013 14:33:17 25Page

R251151613
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R251152213
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R251152613
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R251152913
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R251152913

Fagerstrom

P3880_0342

R4024 Week 28
08

Fagerstrom Page number 1 Week 28
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R251151613

P3880_0342

P3880_0342

R4024

R4024

35327411

35327311

BASELINE
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FAGERSTROM
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1
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Date
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1

1
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CURRENT
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Please verify per source.

Please verify per source.

Discrepancy Detail Report
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R251152213

P3880_0342 R40241781478513
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WITHDRAWL SCALE 2WITHDRAWAL SCAL
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Data value changed. Disc no longer applicable.
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R251152313

P3880_0342 R40241781478713
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Data value changed. Disc no longer applicable.
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Deleted CRFs Report




